7
Industrial Piezoelectric V
ibration Sensor
3
®ICP Accelerometer Model 101
Premium, Top connector
Main Characteristics

temperature version is typically used where extra temperature protec-
tion is needed, such as the dryer section of a paper machine.
Ordering information model 101.01 (±5% sensitivity)
To order, specify model number, options, accessories and suffix :
101.01-   A   -    B (CC-DD)  -  Options - Accessories
A : Sensitivity (±5%)
3 : *10 mV/g (high frequency)
6 : *100 mV/g (medium frequency, general purpose)
9 : *500 mV/g (low frequency)
Available suffix :  N, negative polarity
B : Connector / Integral cable
1 : MIL-C-5015, glass seal
2 : *M12 glass seal
3 : M12 epoxy sealed
5 : Integral cable
7 : Integral cable with stainless steel overbraid protection
8 : Integral cable with stainless steel protection conduit
Option 5, 7, 8 needs additional information :(CC-DD)
Options 3, 5, 7, 8 are not stocked. Leadtime is 4 weeks.
CC : Cable Type (only integral cable B=5, 7, 8)
Model 101.01-A-2 with Overmolded M12 cable assembly
01 : *Polyurethane twisted pair cable (90°C)
02 : *Teflon FEP twisted pair Cable (200°C)
03 : Radox twisted pair cable (120°C, halogen free)
12 : Teflon FEP twisted triple Cable (200°C). For TO option.
13 : Radox twisted triple (120°C, halogen free). For TO option
31 : *Polyurethane 4 conductors cable (90°C). For T0 option
DD : length in metre (only integral cable B=5, 7, 8)
Options :
Housing thread (Standard thread : M6x1)
H1 : M16x2 (quick mouting + 120° positioning) (Not stocked)
H2 : Quick fit mounting (Not stocked)
H7 : 1/4” 28 UNF-2A. (Not stocked)
option H2 and H1 are recommended for integral cable.
option H7 is available for North American market.
Temperature output
T0 : 10 mV/°C. (range +2° to +120°C)
Not available with Mil-C-5015 2 pins connector
Special Agency Approval
X1 : Atex approved (July 2009)
Accessories :
M6  : M6x1 mounting stud
M7  : 1/4” 28  UNF 2A mounting stud
M8  : M8x1.25 mounting stud
W6 : Swivel adaptor
Special Engraving :
Add ZXX at the end of the part number.
XX is a number supplied by VibraSens
Note : * = prefered and stocked items
Ordering information model 101.11 (150°C Version)
To order, specify model number, options, accessories and suffix :
101.11-  A  -   B   -  Options - Accessories
A : Sensitivity (±5%)
6 : *100 mV/g (medium frequency, general purpose)
Available suffix :  N, negative polarity
B : Connector / Integral cable
1 : *MIL-C-5015, glass seal
Options & Accessories : see model 101.01
Ordering information model 101.21 (±10% sensitivity)
To order, specify model number, options and suffix :
101.21-   A   -    B (CC-DD)  -  Options - Accessories
A : Sensitivity (±10%)
3 : *10 mV/g (high frequency)
8